Deadline
9/30/2023
10/2/2023
10/8/2023
10/17/2023
10/31/2023
11/2/2023
11/13/2023
11/13/2023
11/16/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
11/30/2023
12/1/2023
12/31/2023
12/31/2023
1/10/2024
1/15/2024
1/15/2024
1/30/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
2/1/2024
21412024
2/16/2024
2123/2024
21232024
21242024
212812024
212812024
212812024
3/1/2024
3/3/2024
3/11/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/15/2024
3/24/2024

HCS 2023-24 Scholarship Listings

Scholarship

College Raptor Scholarship (apply on-line)

Coca-Cola Scholars (apply on-line)

AES Engineers Scholarship (apply on-line)

Heisman High School Scholarship (apply on-line)

VFW Voice of Democracy Essay (apply on-line)

The Prudential Spirit of Community Awards Program (apply on-line)
Hispanic Youth Awards (apply on-line)

Elks National "Most Valuable Student" Leadership Sch (on-line)
Cooke Scholarship Program

AFROTC Scholarships (apply on-line)

National Honor Society

Burger King Scholarship Prog. (opens Oct. 15th - on-line)
The Hagan Scholarship

AFSCME Union Plus (apply on-line)

Imagine America Scholar. & Awards (on-line app.)

Jackie Robinson Foundation (apply on-line)

Washington Crossing Foundation Essay (apply on-line)
Empire State Potato Growers

Foot Locker Scholar Athletes (apply on-line) Open Sept/Oct
AFL-CIO Union Plus (apply on-line)

National Soc. Daughters of Amer. Revolution (DAR) Opens Nov 1
AXA Achievement Scholarship (apply on-line)

NYS Elks Association Legacy Scholarships (apply on-line)
Military Children Scholars.Program (on-line Open Dec. 15)
NY Water Environment Assoc. Scholarship - $10,000 Sch.
NY Water Environment Assoc. Scholarship - $1500 Sch.
Air &Waste Management Assoc. of CNY Opens October
Central NY - Air & Waste Management Scholarship

Price Chopper Scholarship (on-line application) Opens in Jan.
SAE Engineering Scholarships (apply on-line)
Create-A-Greeting-Card Scholarship (apply on-line)

NYS Assoc. of Fire Districts "Ned Carter" Scholarship
Dekin Educational Trust

Horatio Alger Scholarship (apply on-line)

FASNY Fireman's Assoc. Gerard J. Buckenmeyer Sch.
NYS Retired Teachers - North Central Zone Scholarship
NNY Community Foundation Inc. Scholarship

NNY Community Foundation Inc. Scholarship

NNY Community Foundation Inc. Scholarship

NNY Community Foundation Inc. Scholarship

NNY Community Foundation Inc. Scholarship

NNY Community Foundation Inc. Scholarship

NNY Community Foundation SLC Scholarship
Jefferson-Can Community Scholars Program

Capt'n Elizabeth Bush Healthcare Scholarship

Website/E-mail
https://www.collegeraptor.com/2500scholarship/
www.coca-colascholarsfoundation.org/apply/
http://www.aesengineers.com/scholarships.htm
https://heismanscholarship.com

www.viw.org/community/youth-and-education/youth-scholarships

Area of Study

None Specified
None Specified
None Specified
None Specified
None Specified
None Specified

https://www.prudential.com/links/about/emergingvisionaries
https://hispanicheritage.org/programs/leadership/youth-awards/
www.elks.org/scholars/scholarships

www.jkcf.org/scholarship

www.afrotc.com

www.nhs.us/students/the-nhs-scholarship

https://burgerkingscholarship.com

https://haganscholarships.org/application/
https://www.afscme.org/member-resources/scholarships
www.imagine-america.org/highschoolscholarships
https://jackierobinson.org/apply/

https://www.gwcf.org/scholarship
https://empirepotatogrowers.com/scholarship/
www.footlockerscholarathletes.com
https://www.unionplus.org/benefits/education/union-plus-scholars Child/dependent of union member
https://www.dar.org/national-society/scholarships None Specified
https://www.college-financial-aid-advice.com/axa-scholarship.htmi#com None Specified

None Specified

None Specified

None Specified

Space Force or Air Force track
NHS member

None Specified
Child/dependent of union member

None Specified
Agriculture

https://www.elks.org/scholars/scholarships/Legacy.cfm
www.militaryscholar.org
https://www.nywea.org/SitePages/Scholarships/Application.aspx Environmental
https://www.nywea.org/SitePages/Scholarships/Application.aspx Environmental
Www.awma-cny.org Environmental-related field
http://www.awma-cny.org/scholarhips

www.pricechopper.com/scholarships
https://www.sae.org/participate/scholarships
https://www.gallerycollection.com/greeting-cards-scholarship.htm
https://www.afdsny.org/application.

Info. available later in guidance
https://scholars.horatioalger.org/scholarships/

https://fasny.com/resources/applications-and-forms/

Vol./Comm leader/part-time job
Engineering/Science

Comm. Service-related field
Eng., nursing, PT, pre-med
None Specified

Available later in guidance office Education

www.nnycf.org Engineering, sciences, related math
www.nnycf.org Nursing & health

www.nnycf.org Special Needs

www.nnycf.org Child of Soldier awarded Purple Heart
www.nnycf.org Liberal Arts

www.nnycf.org Catherine Johnson Scholarship
www.nnycf.org St. Lawrence Co. Resident
www.nnycf.org

Available later in guidance office Healthcare Field


https://www.collegeraptor.com/2500scholarship/
http://www.coca-colascholarsfoundation.org/apply/
http://www.aesengineers.com/scholarships.htm
https://heismanscholarship.com/
http://www.vfw.org/community/youth-and-education/youth-scholarships
https://www.prudential.com/links/about/emergingvisionaries
https://hispanicheritage.org/programs/leadership/youth-awards/
http://www.elks.org/scholars/scholarships
http://www.jkcf.org/scholarship
http://www.awma-cny.org/scholarships
http://www.nhs.us/students/the-nhs-scholarship
https://burgerkingscholarship.com/
https://haganscholarships.org/application/
https://www.afscme.org/member-resources/scholarships
http://www.imagine-america.org/highschoolscholarships
https://jackierobinson.org/apply/
https://www.gwcf.org/scholarship
http://www.footlockerscholarathletes.com/
https://www.unionplus.org/benefits/education/union-plus-scholarships
https://www.dar.org/national-society/scholarships
https://www.college-financial-aid-advice.com/axa-scholarship.html#com
https://www.elks.org/scholars/scholarships/Legacy.cfm
http://www.militaryscholar.org/
https://www.nywea.org/SitePages/Scholarships/Application.aspx
https://www.nywea.org/SitePages/Scholarships/Application.aspx
http://www.awma-cny.org/
http://www.awma-cny.org/scholarhips
http://www.pricechopper.com/scholarships
https://www.gallerycollection.com/greeting-cards-scholarship.htm
https://scholars.horatioalger.org/scholarships/
http://www.nnycf.org/
http://www.nnycf.org/
http://www.nnycf.org/
http://www.nnycf.org/
http://www.nnycf.org/
http://www.nnycf.org/
http://www.nnycf.org/
http://www.nnycf.org/

3/24/2024
3/24/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/29/2024
3/30/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
3/31/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/1/2024
4/4/2024
4/14/2024
4/14/2024
4/14/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/21/2024
4/28/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
5/1/2024
5/1/2024
5/1/2024
5/1/2024
5/5/2024
5/5/2024
5/5/2024
5/12/2024
5/12/2024

5/15/2024
5/15/2024
5/19/2024
5/21/2024
5/21/2024
5/26/2024
5/31/2024
6/1/2024

6/1/2024
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Capt'n Elizabeth Bush General Scholarship
Gazin Scholarships

NY Schools Insurance Reciprocal Cristin Ann Bambino Mem. Sch.

NY Schools Insurance Reciprocal Paul Jensen Mem Sch.
NY Schools Ins. Rec. "Joseph Goncalves Humanitarian Sch."
North Co. Spouses'Club @ Ft. Drum (apply on-line)

SLC Trappers Scholarship

Global Automotive Aftermarket Symposium (apply on-line)
Alfred University's Lelia E. Tupper Writing Scholarship
Foster Care to Success Scholarship

Phi Delta Kappa Scholarship (on-line application)

Lewis Co. Hospital "Molly Pitcher" Scholarship

Miss Thousand Islands Scholarship Pageant

Lewis Co. Gen. Hosp. "McSweeney" Scholarship

Society of United Helpers/Helen S. Randles Scholarship
Lewis Co. Agricultural Society Sch. (on-line)

St. Law. Co. Magistrates "Roger Favro" Mem. Sch.
Society of Amer. Military Engineers Sch.

Irving Flaumenbaum (CSEA AFL-CIO) Memorial Scholarship
Lewis Co. C.S.E.A. #825

NYSUT Franklin-St. Law. Retiree Scholarship

Northern NY Builders' Exchange

UCB Family Epilepsy Scholarship Program (apply on-line)
Gouverneur Hospital Auxiliary Scholarship

North Co. "Goes Green" Irish Festival Scholarship

North Co. "Goes Green" Irish Festival Vo.-Tech. Sch.

Ed Woolston Northern Zone Scholarship

SeaComm Fed'l Credit Union Scholarship

Helena Jarvis Educational Scholarship

Lewis Co. Ag Scholarship (nomination)

Michelle Salisbury Memorial Scholarship

Jules of Life Foundation Scholarship

Harrisville Teachers' Association

HTA Memorial Scholarship

Agati Laborers Union 322 Scholarship

Charles Strom Engineering Award (IEEE) (on-line app).

Austin Scholarship

St. Law. Co. School Food Service Assoc. Scholarship
Deacon Bernard E. Slate Scholarship

B. Davis Scholarship (on-line application)

PB&J Scholarship

Mohawk Valley IEEE Scholarship

Kathryn L. Brown Memorial Scholarship

John P. McGrath Scholarship - Nomination

Chuck Folsom Memorial Scholarship - Nomination

Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office

www.northcountryspousesclub.com

Available later in guidance office
www.automotivescholarships.com

Available later in the guidance office

www.fc2success.org
www.pdkintl.org

Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office

www.unitedhelpers.org/giving/scholarship

www.nyfairs.org

Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
www.ucbepilepsyscholarship.com

Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
WwWw.seacomm.org

Available Later in Guidance Office

Available Later in Guidance Office

https://julesoflife.org/downloads/jol-scholarship-application.pdf

Available Later in Guidance Office
Available Later in Guidance Ofifce
Available in guidance office
www.ieee.org/go/mohawkvalley

Available later in guidance office
Available later in guidance office
Available Later in Guidance Office

www.studentawardsearch.com/scholarships.htm

https://scholarsapp.com/scholarship/pbj-scholarship

https:/site.ieee.org/mv/event/
Available Later in Guidance Office

None Specified

Pref to Ag., Eng. & Forestry

Special Ed Student

Design

Humanitarian Work

Military Dependents

Natural Res. Management

Attend accredited auto tech program
English Major

Students in public or private foster care.
Education

Healthcare Field

None Specified

Healthcare Field

Healthcare Field

Agr., fair mang'mt, or outdoor amuse
Criminal Justice

Engineering, arch., construction or sci.

None Specified
Education
Construction-Related

Medical field

None Specified
Vocational Technical Field
Phys. Ed. - Health Major
None Specified

Education

None Specified

Teaching

None Specified

Electronic, Electrical or Comp. Eng.
Nursing/Allied Medical Field

Food Service Field

None Specified

Electronic, Electrical or Comp. Eng.
Ministry to Youth

Electrical Field/ Lewis Co. Resident
College-Bound, Involved in Athletics


http://www.northcountryspousesclub.com/
http://www.automotivescholarships.com/
http://www.fc2success.org/
http://www.pdkintl.org/
http://www.unitedhelpers.org/giving/scholarship
http://www.nyfairs.org/
http://www.ucbepilepsyscholarship.com/
mailto:archerpat@hotmail.com
http://www.seacomm.org/
https://julesoflife.org/downloads/jol-scholarship-application.pdf
http://www.ieee.org/go/mohawkvalley
http://www.studentawardsearch.com/scholarships.htm
https://scholarsapp.com/scholarship/pbj-scholarship
https://site.ieee.org/mv/event/
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6/1/2024 Lewis Co. Food Service Association Nomination
6/1/2024 Lewis Co. Dairy Scholarship (Nomination)
6/1/2024 Lowville Elks - Nomination
6/1/2024 Northern Cruisers - Nomination
6/1/2024 Gerald Smilgin Awards - Nominations
6/1/2024 Hooper Family Scholarship Memory of Brian Mitchell - Nomination
6/1/2024 Yorr Marchione Memorial Scholarship
6/1/2024 Carthage Savings & Loan Association Award - Nomination
6/1/2024 Mater Dei Foundation (Catholic Senior)
6/1/2024 Brittany Walrath Memorial Scholarship
6/2/2024 Lowville Sons of American Legion
6/2/2024 Sons of American Legion Post 162 Scholarship Essay
6/2/2024 H.S.E.A. Union Scholarship
6/5/2024 Lewis Co. Democratic Committee Sch.
6/6/2024 Monsanto Argriculture Scholarships

6/7/2024 Abbott & Fenner Scholarship

6/12/2024 Community Bank - Nomination

6/15/2024 Horatio Alger Nat'l Career & Technical Scholarship
6/16/2024 Arborcare Scholarship

6/19/2024 Gouverneur Foundation - Pinner Scholarship
6/19/2024 Big Sun Athletics

6/24/2024 HCS Alumni Scholarship

6/30/2024 Parle Scholarships & Grants

711/2024 Miss NY USA

Opens Nov. 1 National FFA Scholarship Program (apply on-line)
Opens Oct. 20 GE-Reagan Foundation Scholarship (apply on-line)

Available Later in Guidance Office

Available Later In Guidance Office

Available Later in Guidance Office
Available Later in Guidance Office
Available Later in Guidance Office
Available Later in Guidance Office
lindasandri@yahoo.com
www.nafb.com

http://www.abbottandfenner.com/scholarships.htm

http://application.horatioalger.org
Available Later In Guidance
Available Later in Guidance
www.bigsunathletics.com

Available Later in Guidance Office

https://parleendeavors.org/scholarship-grant/
Www.missnewyorkusa.com

https://www.ffa.org/participate/grants-and-scholarships/scholarships/

https://www.reaganfoundation.org/education/scholarship-programs/ge-reagan-foundation-scholarship-program/

Check Out These Other Scholarship Websites for More Scholarship Opportunities...

Excelsior Scholarship - NYS Resident
Air Force Academy Scholarships
BigFuture Scholarships

BigSun Scholarships

Cappex Scholarships (on-line application)
College Express Scholarships

Elks Emergency Grants

Fastweb

Go Merry Scholarships

Military Children Scholars.Program (on-line Open Dec. )
Red Cross - $250 award
StudentScholarshipSearch.com

The Firemen's Assoc HELP Tuition
LendEDUScholarship Search

HESC Grants, Scholarships, & Loans
Northern NY Community Foundation
Scholarship Buddy New York

ROTC Scholarships:

Air Force ROTC

Army ROTC

Navy ROTC

Marine Corp ROTC

http://www.hesc.ny.gov/excelsior
www.academyadmissions.com
www.bigfuture.org/NYScholarships
www.bigsunathletics.com
www.cappex.com/scholarships
www.collegeexpress.com
www.elks.org

www.fastweb.com
Www.goingmerry.com/
www.militaryscholar.org
www.redcross.org
www.studentscholarshipsearch.com

https://fasny.com/resources/fasny-help-tution-reimbursement-program/

https://lendedu.com/blog/scholarships/

https://www.hesc.ny.gov/pay-for-college/financial-aid/types-of-financial-aid.html

www.nnycf.org/scholarships/applications/

https://scholarshipbuddynewyork.com/newsletter

https://www.afrotc.com
https://www.goarmy.com/rotc.html

Food Service Field
Dairy/Ag Field/Vet Sci

Automotive
Multiple-sport athlete

Science
Business, Accounting, Mathematics
Catholic, pursuing liberal arts degree

None Specified

None Specified

Gov't & Political Sci Fields
Agriculture

Essay-based

Business, Accounting, Mathematics

Nursing Field

In sports, pursuing college

None Specified

Pursuing degree in media, commications, etc.

Disabled Parent (EIk member)

Must help out Harrisville Blood Drive

https://www.navy.com/what-to-expect/education-opportunities/college-options-and-scholarships

https://www.marines.com/becoming-a-marine/officer.html



mailto:lindasandri@yahoo.com
http://www.nafb.com/
http://www.abbottandfenner.com/scholarships.htm
http://application.horatioalger.org/
http://www.bigsunathletics.com/
https://parleendeavors.org/scholarship-grant/
http://www.missnewyorkusa.com/
https://www.ffa.org/participate/grants-and-scholarships/scholarships/
https://www.reaganfoundation.org/education/scholarship-programs/ge-reagan-foundation-scholarship-program/
http://www.hesc.ny.gov/excelsior
http://www.academyadmissions.com/
http://www.bigfuture.org/NYScholarships
http://www.bigsunathletics.com/
http://www.cappex.com/scholarships
http://www.collegeexpress.com/
http://www.elks.org/
http://www.fastweb.com/
http://www.goingmerry.com/
http://www.militaryscholar.org/
http://www.redcross.org/
https://fasny.com/resources/fasny-help-tution-reimbursement-program/
https://lendedu.com/blog/scholarships/
https://www.hesc.ny.gov/pay-for-college/financial-aid/types-of-financial-aid.html
http://www.nnycf.org/scholarships/applications/
https://scholarshipbuddynewyork.com/newsletter
https://www.afrotc.com/
https://www.goarmy.com/rotc.html
https://www.navy.com/what-to-expect/education-opportunities/college-options-and-scholarships
https://www.marines.com/becoming-a-marine/officer.html




HTA scholarship committee organizes

Check Request with Becky Phillips, letter to student

Eric Luther organizes



Bob Meekins rmeekins@twcny.rr.com

They will pick up applications.



