## **HCS 2023-24 Scholarship Listings**

Daadiina	Cabalanahin	Malasta / Commit	Anna of Church
Deadline	Scholarship	Website/E-mail	Area of Study
9/30/2023	College Raptor Scholarship (apply on-line)	https://www.collegeraptor.com/2500scholarship/	None Specified
10/2/2023	Coca-Cola Scholars (apply on-line)	www.coca-colascholarsfoundation.org/apply/	None Specified
10/8/2023	AES Engineers Scholarship (apply on-line)	http://www.aesengineers.com/scholarships.htm	None Specified
10/17/2023	Heisman High School Scholarship (apply on-line)	https://heismanscholarship.com	None Specified
10/31/2023	VFW Voice of Democracy Essay (apply on-line)	www.vfw.org/community/youth-and-education/youth-scholarships	None Specified
11/2/2023	The Prudential Spirit of Community Awards Program (apply on-line)	https://www.prudential.com/links/about/emergingvisionaries	None Specified
11/13/2023	Hispanic Youth Awards (apply on-line)	https://hispanicheritage.org/programs/leadership/youth-awards/	
11/13/2023	Elks National "Most Valuable Student" Leadership Sch (on-line)	www.elks.org/scholars/scholarships	None Specified
11/16/2023	Cooke Scholarship Program	www.jkcf.org/scholarship	None Specified
11/30/2023	AFROTC Scholarships (apply on-line)	www.afrotc.com	Space Force or Air Force track
11/30/2023	National Honor Society	www.nhs.us/students/the-nhs-scholarship	NHS member
11/30/2023	Burger King Scholarship Prog. (opens Oct. 15th - on-line)	https://burgerkingscholarship.com	
12/1/2023	The Hagan Scholarship	https://haganscholarships.org/application/	None Specified
12/31/2023	AFSCME Union Plus (apply on-line)	https://www.afscme.org/member-resources/scholarships	Child/dependent of union member
12/31/2023	Imagine America Scholar. & Awards (on-line app.)	www.imagine-america.org/highschoolscholarships	
1/10/2024	Jackie Robinson Foundation (apply on-line)	https://jackierobinson.org/apply/	
1/15/2024	Washington Crossing Foundation Essay (apply on-line)	https://www.gwcf.org/scholarship	None Specified
1/15/2024	Empire State Potato Growers	https://empirepotatogrowers.com/scholarship/	Agriculture
1/30/2024	Foot Locker Scholar Athletes (apply on-line) Open Sept/Oct	www.footlockerscholarathletes.com	
1/31/2024	AFL-CIO Union Plus (apply on-line)	https://www.unionplus.org/benefits/education/union-plus-scholars	
1/31/2024	National Soc. Daughters of Amer. Revolution (DAR) Opens Nov 1	https://www.dar.org/national-society/scholarships	None Specified
2/1/2024	AXA Achievement Scholarship (apply on-line)	https://www.college-financial-aid-advice.com/axa-scholarship.html#com	None Specified
2/4/2024	NYS Elks Association Legacy Scholarships (apply on-line)	https://www.elks.org/scholars/scholarships/Legacy.cfm	None Specified
2/16/2024	Military Children Scholars.Program (on-line Open Dec. 15)	www.militaryscholar.org	
2/23/2024	NY Water Environment Assoc. Scholarship - \$10,000 Sch.	https://www.nywea.org/SitePages/Scholarships/Application.aspx	
2/23/2024	NY Water Environment Assoc. Scholarship - \$1500 Sch.	https://www.nywea.org/SitePages/Scholarships/Application.aspx	Environmental
2/24/2024	Air &Waste Management Assoc. of CNY Opens October	www.awma-cny.org	Environmental-related field
2/28/2024	Central NY - Air & Waste Management Scholarship	http://www.awma-cny.org/scholarhips	
2/28/2024	Price Chopper Scholarship (on-line application) Opens in Jan.	www.pricechopper.com/scholarships	Vol./Comm leader/part-time job
2/28/2024	SAE Engineering Scholarships (apply on-line)	https://www.sae.org/participate/scholarships	Engineering/Science
3/1/2024	Create-A-Greeting-Card Scholarship (apply on-line)	https://www.gallerycollection.com/greeting-cards-scholarship.htm	<u>1</u>
3/3/2024	NYS Assoc. of Fire Districts "Ned Carter" Scholarship	https://www.afdsny.org/application.	Comm. Service-related field
3/11/2024	Dekin Educational Trust	Info. available later in guidance	Eng., nursing, PT, pre-med
3/15/2024	Horatio Alger Scholarship (apply on-line)	https://scholars.horatioalger.org/scholarships/	None Specified
3/15/2024	FASNY Fireman's Assoc. Gerard J. Buckenmeyer Sch.	https://fasny.com/resources/applications-and-forms/	
3/15/2024	NYS Retired Teachers - North Central Zone Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	Education
3/15/2024	NNY Community Foundation Inc. Scholarship	www.nnycf.org	Engineering, sciences, related math
3/15/2024	NNY Community Foundation Inc. Scholarship	www.nnycf.org	Nursing & health
3/15/2024	NNY Community Foundation Inc. Scholarship	www.nnycf.org	Special Needs
3/15/2024	NNY Community Foundation Inc. Scholarship	www.nnycf.org	Child of Soldier awarded Purple Heart
3/15/2024	NNY Community Foundation Inc. Scholarship	www.nnycf.org	Liberal Arts
3/15/2024	NNY Community Foundation Inc. Scholarship	www.nnycf.org	Catherine Johnson Scholarship
3/15/2024	NNY Community Foundation SLC Scholarship	www.nnycf.org	St. Lawrence Co. Resident
3/15/2024	Jefferson-Can Community Scholars Program	www.nnycf.org	
3/24/2024	Capt'n Elizabeth Bush Healthcare Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	Healthcare Field
	•	•	

## HCS 2023-24 Scholarships

Page 2

3/24/2024	Capt'n Elizabeth Bush General Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	None Specified
3/24/2024	Gazin Scholarships	Available later in guidance office	Pref to Ag., Eng. & Forestry
3/29/2024	NY Schools Insurance Reciprocal Cristin Ann Bambino Mem. Sch.	Available later in guidance office	Special Ed Student
3/29/2024	NY Schools Insurance Reciprocal Paul Jensen Mem Sch.	Available later in guidance office	Design
3/29/2024	NY Schools Ins. Rec. "Joseph Goncalves Humanitarian Sch."	Available later in guidance office	Humanitarian Work
3/30/2024	North Co. Spouses'Club @ Ft. Drum (apply on-line)	www.northcountryspousesclub.com	Military Dependents
3/31/2024	SLC Trappers Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	Natural Res. Management
3/31/2024	Global Automotive Aftermarket Symposium (apply on-line)	www.automotivescholarships.com	Attend accredited auto tech program
3/31/2024	Alfred University's Lelia E. Tupper Writing Scholarship	Available later in the guidance office	English Major
3/31/2024	Foster Care to Success Scholarship	www.fc2success.org	Students in public or private foster care.
4/1/2024	Phi Delta Kappa Scholarship (on-line application)	www.pdkintl.org	Education
4/1/2024	Lewis Co. Hospital "Molly Pitcher" Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	Healthcare Field
4/1/2024	Miss Thousand Islands Scholarship Pageant	Available later in guidance office	None Specified
4/1/2024	Lewis Co. Gen. Hosp. "McSweeney" Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	Healthcare Field
4/4/2024	Society of United Helpers/Helen S. Randles Scholarship	www.unitedhelpers.org/giving/scholarship	Healthcare Field
4/14/2024	Lewis Co. Agricultural Society Sch. (on-line)	www.nyfairs.org	Agr., fair mang'mt, or outdoor amuse
4/14/2024	St. Law. Co. Magistrates "Roger Favro" Mem. Sch.	Available later in guidance office	Criminal Justice
4/14/2024	Society of Amer. Military Engineers Sch.	Available later in guidance office	Engineering, arch., construction or sci.
4/15/2024	Irving Flaumenbaum (CSEA AFL-CIO) Memorial Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	3 3, ,
4/15/2024	Lewis Co. C.S.E.A. #825	Available later in guidance office	None Specified
4/15/2024	NYSUT Franklin-St. Law. Retiree Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	Education
4/21/2024	Northern NY Builders' Exchange	Available later in guidance office	Construction-Related
4/28/2024	UCB Family Epilepsy Scholarship Program (apply on-line)	www.ucbepilepsyscholarship.com	
4/30/2024	Gouverneur Hospital Auxiliary Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	Medical field
4/30/2024	North Co. "Goes Green" Irish Festival Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	None Specified
4/30/2024	North Co. "Goes Green" Irish Festival VoTech. Sch.	Available later in guidance office	Vocational Technical Field
4/30/2024	Ed Woolston Northern Zone Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	Phys. Ed Health Major
5/1/2024	SeaComm Fed'l Credit Union Scholarship	www.seacomm.org	None Specified
5/1/2024	Helena Jarvis Educational Scholarship	Available Later in Guidance Office	Education
5/1/2024	Lewis Co. Ag Scholarship (nomination)		
5/1/2024	Michelle Salisbury Memorial Scholarship	Available Later in Guidance Office	
5/5/2024	Jules of Life Foundation Scholarship	https://julesoflife.org/downloads/jol-scholarship-application.pdf	
5/5/2024	Harrisville Teachers' Association	Available Later in Guidance Office	None Specified
5/5/2024	HTA Memorial Scholarship	Available Later in Guidance Office	Teaching
5/12/2024	Agati Laborers Union 322 Scholarship	Available in guidance office	None Specified
5/12/2024	Charles Strom Engineering Award (IEEE) (on-line app).	www.ieee.org/go/mohawkvalley	Electronic, Electrical or Comp. Eng.
5/15/2024	Austin Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	Nursing/Allied Medical Field
5/15/2024	St. Law. Co. School Food Service Assoc. Scholarship	Available later in guidance office	Food Service Field
5/19/2024	Deacon Bernard E. Slate Scholarship	Available later in Guidance Office	None Specified
5/21/2024	B. Davis Scholarship (on-line application)	www.studentawardsearch.com/scholarships.htm	None Opeonieu
5/21/2024	PB&J Scholarship	https://scholarsapp.com/scholarship/pbi-scholarship	
	•		Floatenia Floatrical as Course F
5/26/2024	Mohawk Valley IEEE Scholarship	https://site.ieee.org/mv/event/	Electronic, Electrical or Comp. Eng.
5/31/2024	Kathryn L. Brown Memorial Scholarship	Available Later in Guidance Office	Ministry to Youth
6/1/2024	John P. McGrath Scholarship - <b>Nomination</b>		Electrical Field/ Lewis Co. Resident
6/1/2024	Chuck Folsom Memorial Scholarship - <b>Nomination</b>		College-Bound, Involved in Athletics

## HCS 2023-24 Scholarships

Page 3

6/1/2024	Lewis Co. Food Service Association Nomination		Food Service Field
6/1/2024	Lewis Co. Dairy Scholarship (Nomination)		Dairy/Ag Field/Vet Sci
6/1/2024	Lowville Elks - Nomination		
6/1/2024	Northern Cruisers - Nomination		Automotive
6/1/2024	Gerald Smilgin Awards - <b>Nominations</b>		Multiple-sport athlete
6/1/2024	Hooper Family Scholarship Memory of Brian Mitchell - Nomination		
6/1/2024	Yorr Marchione Memorial Scholarship	Available Later in Guidance Office	Science
6/1/2024	Carthage Savings & Loan Association Award - Nomination		Business, Accounting, Mathematics
6/1/2024	Mater Dei Foundation (Catholic Senior)	Available Later In Guidance Office	Catholic, pursuing liberal arts degree
6/1/2024	Brittany Walrath Memorial Scholarship	Available Later in Guidance Office	
6/2/2024	Lowville Sons of American Legion	Available Later in Guidance Office	None Specified
6/2/2024	Sons of American Legion Post 162 Scholarship Essay	Available Later in Guidance Office	
6/2/2024	H.S.E.A. Union Scholarship	Available Later in Guidance Office	None Specified
6/5/2024	Lewis Co. Democratic Committee Sch.	lindasandri@yahoo.com	Gov't & Political Sci Fields
6/6/2024	Monsanto Argriculture Scholarships	www.nafb.com	Agriculture
6/7/2024	Abbott & Fenner Scholarship	http://www.abbottandfenner.com/scholarships.htm	Essay-based
6/12/2024	Community Bank - Nomination		Business, Accounting, Mathematics
6/15/2024	Horatio Alger Nat'l Career & Technical Scholarship	http://application.horatioalger.org	-
6/16/2024	Arborcare Scholarship	Available Later In Guidance	
6/19/2024	Gouverneur Foundation - Pinner Scholarship	Available Later in Guidance	Nursing Field
6/19/2024	Big Sun Athletics	www.bigsunathletics.com	In sports, pursuing college
6/24/2024	HCS Alumni Scholarship	Available Later in Guidance Office	None Specified
6/30/2024	Parle Scholarships & Grants	https://parleendeavors.org/scholarship-grant/	Pursuing degree in media, commications, etc.
7/1/2024	Miss NY USA	www.missnewyorkusa.com	
Opens Nov.	National FFA Scholarship Program (apply on-line)	https://www.ffa.org/participate/grants-and-scholarships/scholarships/	
Opens Oct. 2	0 GE-Reagan Foundation Scholarship (apply on-line)	https://www.reaganfoundation.org/education/scholarship-programs/ge-reagan-foundation-scholarship-program/	

## Check Out These Other Scholarship Websites for More Scholarship Opportunities...

Excelsior Scholarship - NYS Resident http://www.hesc.ny.gov/excelsior Air Force Academy Scholarships www.academyadmissions.com BigFuture Scholarships www.bigfuture.org/NYScholarships www.bigsunathletics.com BigSun Scholarships Cappex Scholarships (on-line application) www.cappex.com/scholarships www.collegeexpress.com College Express Scholarships www.elks.org Elks Emergency Grants www.fastweb.com

Fastweb

Go Merry Scholarships

Military Children Scholars.Program (on-line Open Dec. )

Red Cross - \$250 award

StudentScholarshipSearch.com The Firemen's Assoc HELP Tuition

LendEDUScholarship Search HESC Grants, Scholarships, & Loans

Northern NY Community Foundation

Scholarship Buddy New York **ROTC Scholarships:** 

Air Force ROTC Army ROTC Navy ROTC

Marine Corp ROTC

https://www.afrotc.com https://www.goarmy.com/rotc.html

www.goingmerry.com/

www.redcross.org

www.militaryscholar.org

https://www.navy.com/what-to-expect/education-opportunities/college-options-and-scholarships

www.studentscholarshipsearch.com

https://lendedu.com/blog/scholarships/

www.nnycf.org/scholarships/applications/ https://scholarshipbuddynewyork.com/newsletter

https://www.marines.com/becoming-a-marine/officer.html

https://fasny.com/resources/fasny-help-tution-reimbursement-program/

https://www.hesc.ny.gov/pay-for-college/financial-aid/types-of-financial-aid.html

Disabled Parent (Elk member)

Must help out Harrisville Blood Drive



